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SEM-III  
Subject 

Name 

Instructional Material Link Name of Faculty Mail id 

Computer 
Organization 
& 
Architecture 

https://tinyurl.com/bdez334z Mr. Anand Pardeshi anand.pardeshi@fcrit.ac.in 

Data 
Structures & 
Analysis and 
Data 
Structures 
Lab 

https://tinyurl.com/55febypb Dr.Mukta Nivelkar mukta.nivelkar@fcrit.ac.in 

Digital Logic 
and Design 
Analysis 

https://tinyurl.com/bdt56zuh Mrs.Neelima 
Kulkarni 

neelima.kulkarni@fcrit.ac.in 

Python Lab https://tinyurl.com/yppz8hud Mrs.Supriya Joshi supriya.joshi@fcrit.ac.in 

SEM-V  
Internet 

Programmin

g and 

Internet 

Programmin

g Lab 

https://tinyurl.com/bdez334z Mr. Anand Pardeshi anand.pardeshi@fcrit.ac.in 

Computer 

Network 

Security and 

Security Lab 

https://tinyurl.com/2jhmca7x Dr.Vaishali Bodade vaishali.bodade@fcrit.ac.in 

Entrepreneur

ship and E-

Business 

https://tinyurl.com/bde4rzht Ms.Sharlene Rebiero sharlene.rebiero@fcrit.ac.in 

SEM-VI  
Web X.0 https://tinyurl.com/4258waua Mrs.Supriya Joshi supriya.joshi@fcrit.ac.in 
AI and DS – 

1 
https://tinyurl.com/5s5dtaef Dr.Shubhangi 

Vaikole 
shubhangi.vaikole@fcrit.ac.in 

Digital 
Forensic 

https://tinyurl.com/bde4rzht Ms.Sharlene Rebiero sharlene.rebiero@fcrit.ac.in 

Web Lab https://tinyurl.com/26r7pptx Mrs.Supriya Joshi supriya.joshi@fcrit.ac.in 

SEM-VII  
AI and DS –

II 
https://tinyurl.com/5cfp9ts6 Dr.Shubhangi 

Vaikole 
shubhangi.vaikole@fcrit.ac.in 

Internet of 

Everything 

and IOE Lab 

https://tinyurl.com/ynfhcc4k Dr.Trupti Lotlikar trupti.lotlikar@fcrit.ac.in 
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Software 

Testing and 

QA 

https://tinyurl.com/5x278nax Mrs.Supriya Joshi supriya.joshi@fcrit.ac.in 

Information 

Retrieval 

System 

https://tinyurl.com/bde4rzht Dr.Archana Shirke archana.shirke@fcrit.ac.in 

Secure 

Application 

Development 

https://tinyurl.com/2bwhjhxn Mrs.Supriya Joshi supriya.joshi@fcrit.ac.in 

Recent Open 

Source 

Project Lab 

https://tinyurl.com/5b3m3k7d Dr.Archana Shirke archana.shirke@fcrit.ac.in 

Security 

Information 

Management 

https://tinyurl.com/2s3jzfbj Mrs.Neelima 
Kulkarni 

neelima.kulkarni@fcrit.ac.in 

SEM-VIII  
Blockchain 

and DLT and 

Blockchain 

Lab 

https://tinyurl.com/hr63tpjd Dr.Trupti Lotlikar trupti.lotlikar@fcrit.ac.in 

Big Data 

Analytics 
https://tinyurl.com/578aw565 Dr.Archana Shirke archana.shirke@fcrit.ac.in 

Cloud 

computing 

and 

Services 

and Clod 

computing 

Lab 

https://tinyurl.com/22nxwwrh Dr.Archana Shirke archana.shirke@fcrit.ac.in 
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